
Bethany Christian Assembly Society 

PLOT NO 4-10KH NO. 29/4/1 DEFENCE ENCLAVE, GOYALA KHURD, NAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI, PINCODE 110072 

RECEIPTS 

CLOSING BALANCE 

Cash in Hand 
Kotak Bank - (Main FC Ale) 
Axis Bank - (FC Utilization Ale) 
RBL Bank Ltd - (FC Utilization Ale) 
Fixed Deposits 

Voluntary Contribution & Donation 

Bank Interest 

Bank Interest on FDR's 

Interest on Income Tax Refund 

Income Tax Refund 

Interest Accured on FDR 

FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION ACCOUNT 

RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31st MARCH 2021 

AMOUNT (RS.) AMOUNT (RS.) PAYMENTS AMOUNT (RS.) AMOUNT (RS.) 

22696.00 
1204441.23 

391080.10 
2232951.00 

23709622.00 

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES 

Accountancy Charges 
Auditing Charges 
Bank Charges 
Electricity/ Water expenses 

27560790.33 Honorarium 
Interest and Penalities 
Postage & Telephone 

57466178.79 Printing & Stationery 
Rent 

1623105.00 

903280.00 

Repair & Maintenance 
Travelling/ Conveyance 

PROGRAMME EXPENSES 

2816.00 Guidance & Counceling 

Boarding & Lodging 
80744.00 Honorarium 

Printing & Stationery 
148047.00 Rent 

Teaching Assistance 
Travelling/ Conveyance 

Community Development 

Boarding & Lodging 
Honorarium 
Light & Tent House 
Postage & Telephone 
Professional Charges 
Repair & Maintenance 
Teaching Assistance 
Travelling/ Conveyance 

360000.00 
100000.00 

28976.26 
5940.00 

339000.00 
1336.00 
8107.00 

955.00 
60000.00 
75653.00 

6596.00 

784668.00 
8885549.00 

5524.00 
17000.00 

4542920.00 
22782.00 

75647.00 
1129850.00 

2960.00 
67966.00 
38000.00 
16999.00 

245500.00 
95114.00 

986563.26 

14258443.00 

1672036.00 
















